
GUGL

English

Café

Interested in practising your English speaking? 

Come and join the Gunma University Global Lounge English Cafe!

Aramaki Library 1F, Agora Seminar Rooms

• Mondays

• Tuesdays

• Wednesdays

• Thursdays

• Fridays

Beginner level students

All level students

All level students

All level students

Teachers & staff

12:00-13:00        

11:50-12:30       

12:00-13:00  

10:15-11:15     

11:30-12:30


